
HELPING GOVERNMENTSERVE THE PEOPLE"

September 7, 2010

Ms. Maria Enriquez, Chief
Department of Health Care Services
Fiscal Intermediary & Contracts Oversight Division
MS4700
P.O. Box 997413
Sacramento, CA 95899-7413

DHCS HCO 10-5933

COPS-ll - ENROLLMENT SUMMARY REPORT - Effective Date of 9/112010

Reference: Health Care Options Contract #07-65829 - 6.5.2.2.F.l

Dear Ms. Enriquez:

The purpose of the Enrollment Summary Report is to provide a comprehensive view of
enrollment transactions over a reporting period, Volumes are categorized by transaction type,
choice type (Medical, Dental), county, and plan. This is a contractually required report detailed
in Health Care Options Contract 07-65829.

If you have any questions, please contact Haiyong Li at (916) 364-6656.

Sincerely,

·r-fur
Benjamin R. Coss
Vice President
California Health Care Options

cc: Reports File
Admin File

3130 KILGORE ROAD. SUITE 100 I RANCHO CORDOVA. CALIFORNIA 95670 I 916.364.6610 I 916.364.0289 FAX I WWW.MAXIMUS.COM



Data for transactions between 7/27/2010 and 8/25/2010

California Health Care OptionsCOPS-11 – Enrollment Summary Report

Legend:  

A = Auto Assign Members who made no choice that were assigned by algorithm (does not include those who defaulted by continuity of care) 

P = Prior Plan.  Previously Continuity of Care. Members defaulted because they were previously a member or because other family members were already assigned to the plan.

R = Regular. Previously Choice. Members who made a choice or selected a health plan by submitting an enrollment forms
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3,9334534852,995
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Community Hlth Grp Partner
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Molina Healthcare Partner

Inland Empire Health Plan

County Total

Molina Healthcare Partner

KP Cal, LLC
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3,3093896732,247

1,140178252710

3,4844456602,379

2,5893144201,855

895131240524

1,8292163821,231

1,4531562711,026

37660111205

9,5291,1311,9126,486

2,1492775521,320

35348305

1,9182213631,334

County Total

Health Net Comm Solutions

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

County Total

Health Net Comm Solutions

Anthem Blue Cross Partnrshp

County Total

Santa Clara Family H.P.
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